sales@compaero.com 1
Angle 1 - Straight Angle 4 - 45 Degree
Angle 8 - 90 Degree
series 42
Banding Adapter
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF COMPAERO, INC AND MUST NOT BE USED FOR
COMMERCIAL PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE COMPANY. DRAWING
CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLISHING.

1. Optional part marking available - contact sales team for details
2. Material: 300 series stainless steel, passivated
Part Numbering System: CPTB 1 2 1 -1
Compaero Identifier
Buckle Style
1 - Stamped
2 - Welded
Band Width
1 - Standard
2 - Mini
Band Length
1 - Standard
2 - Extended
Supplied Pre Coiled
Omit for standard
PART NUMBER A
± .060" / 1.52mm
B
± .031" / 0.79mm
C
± .010" / 0.26mm
D REF E REF
CPTB-211* 14.00 355.60 0.328 8.33 0.245 6.22 0.019 0.50 0.100 2.54
CPTB-212 18.00 457.20 0.328 8.33 0.245 6.22 0.019 0.50 0.100 2.54
CPTB-221* 9.50 241.30 0.198 5.03 0.118 2.99 0.015 0.40 0.080 2.03
CPTB-222 14.25 361.95 0.198 5.03 0.118 2.99 0.015 0.40 0.080 2.03
*Available as qualified M85049/128 product - see website for details
A